


CONSUMING RAW OR UNDERCOOKED MEAT, POULTRY, EGGS, SHELLFISH, OR SEAFOOD MAY INCREASE YOUR RISK OF FOODBORNE ILLNESS.
PLEASE LET YOUR SERVER KNOW IF YOU HAVE ANY TYPE OF FOOD ALLERGY.

Appetizers / 
Aperitivos

Buffalo Wings   (6)   $6.99

BBQ sauce. Choose hot or mild sauce (12)  $11.50

Cheese Dip             Small $4.25  / Large $8.25

Mozzarella Cheese Sticks (6)    $4.99

Choriqueso      $8.99

Cheese dip with ground beef    $8.99

Bean dip     $6.25

Guacamole      $3.99

Eggs/ Huevos  $9.25

Served with rice, beans, and 3 flour tortillas

Huevos Rancheros

Two eggs topped with Mexican sauce.

Huevos con Chorizo

Two eggs with chorizo (Mexican sausage)

Huevos Mexicanos
Scrambled eggs with onion,

green pepper, and tomato.

Salads / Ensaladas / 
Taco Salad

Tossed Salad     $4.25

Lettuce, tomato, onion, shredded cheese and green pepper.

Guacamole Salad     $5.25

Lettuce, tomato and guacamole.  

Cholula Salad     $10.50

Grilled chicken, lettuce, tomato, onion, green pepper

and shredded cheese.

Shrimp Salad     $11.50

Shrimp, lettuce, avocado, and pico de gallo.

Taco Salad      $11.50

A crispy flour tortilla bowl filled with ground beef

or shredded chicken, cheese dip, lettuce, tomato,

guacamole, and sour cream. 

Fajita Taco Salad     $12.50

A crispy flour tortilla bowl filled with your choice

of steak or grilled chicken, sautéed onions, green pepper,

lettuce, pico, cheese dip, shredded cheese, and sour cream. 

Shrimp Fajita Taco Salad     $14.75

A crispy flour tortilla bowl filled with grilled shrimp,

sautéed onions, green pepper, lettuce, pico, cheese dip,

shredded cheese, and sour cream.

Tacos     $2.25

Choose ground beef or shredded chicken. 

Soft tacos    $2.25

Choose between ground beef or shredded chicken

Taco Supreme
Choose between ground beef or shredded chicken,

lettuce, tomato and sour cream. 

Burritos     $4.25 

Choose ground beef or shredded chicken,cheese,

or beans.

Texana     $7.25

A crispy flour tortilla topped with chicken, beans,

shredded cheese, guacamole, lettuce, pico de gallo

and sour cream.

Chalupa     $7.75 

A flat, crispy corn tortilla topped with beans,

lettuce, guacamole, and tomato.

A la Carte / A la Carta
Substitute red sauce for cheese dip $1.99 

Tostaguac   $8.00 

A flat, crispy corn tortilla topped with ground

beef, beans, lettuce, shredded cheese, sliced

tomato and guacamole.

Enchiladas   $2.50

Choose between ground beef, shredded

chicken, filled with potato, or cheese. 

Chimichangas:

Beef or shredded chicken   $5.25

Steak or grilled chicken  $6.25

Chiles Rellenos   $3.25

Beef Tostadas   $3.75

Tamales    $3.25
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Side Orders / 
Extras

Fries      $3.25Jalapeños     $1.25Sour cream     $1.25Corn or flour tortillas (3)    $1.75Diced tomatoes or onion    $1.25Pico de gallo or Tomatillo sauce   $2.25

Tacos a la 
Parrilla

3 tacos (choose one protein).Meat can’t be combined. Served with rice or beans 
Carne Asada (steak)   $15.75Carnitas (pulled pork)   $14.75 Chorizo (Mexican Chorizo)  $14.75Pollo (chicken)    $14.75Al pastor (marinated pork)  $16.75Lengua (cow tongue)   $16.75Tacos de birria    $16.75

Nachos
Nachos       $9.25Choose ground beef or shredded chicken. 

Beef and Chicken Fajita Nachos    $12.25 Beef, shredded chicken, onion, pepper and tomato,topped with cheese dip. 

Nachos Cholula     $11.50Beef, shredded chicken, beans, cheese dip,shredded lettuce, tomatoes and sour cream.

Nachos de la Casa    $14.75Steak, grilled chicken, grilled shrimp, cheese dip,guacamole, lettuce, pico de gallo and sour cream.  
Nachos Campechano    $12.75Steak, chorizo, cheese dip, lettuce and sour cream.

Quesadillas
Cheese quesadilla    $3.25Chicken and cheese quesadilla   $5.99Steak and cheese quesadilla   $6.25Shrimp quesadilla    $9.50Quesabirria     $11.50.

Tortas(Mexican sandwich style)All made with beans, onion, tomato,mayo and avocado 

Torta de carne asada (steak)
$11.50

Torta de Milanesa
(breaded chicken)

$11.50

Torta Cubana
$14.75

Milanesa (breaded chicken), ham, chorizo, beef franks,egg, cheese, beans, queso fresco, avocado, tomato,
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Enchiladas
Enchiladas Mexicanas (3)   $9.99

One ground beef, one shredded chicken,

and one cheese enchilada topped with

cheese dip red sauce and green sauce. 

Enchiladas Verdes(3)    $11.50

3 Chicken enchiladas topped with green sauce.

Served with rice and beans. 

Shrimp Enchiladas    $13.75

3 Shrimp enchiladas topped with cheese dip.

Served with rice and beans.

Enchiladas Supremas    $11.50

Four rolled-up corn tortillas: one ground beef,

one shredded chicken, one cheese and one bean.

Topped with enchilada sauce, lettuce, tomato,

shredded cheese, and sour cream.

Yolandas    $11.75

3 chicken enchiladas topped with cheese dip.

Served with rice and guacamole salad. 

Fajitas and
Molcajetes

All fajitas are served with rice, beans, lettuce, pico, 

guacamole, sour cream and choice of corn or flour tortillas.

Chicken Fajitas      $12.75

Steak Fajitas      $14.50

Mix Fajitas      $14.75

Chicken and steak.
Add shrimp or chorizo $1.00

Fajitas Cholula      $15.75

Steak, chicken, and shrimp. 

Molcajete      $18.75

Steak, chorizo, shrimp, onion, bell pepper,

mushrooms and tomato, topped with ranchero sauce,

cheese and avocado.

Cholula Molcajete    $24.99

Steak, grilled chicken breast, chorizo (Mexican sausage),

7 jumbo shrimp, nopal (cactus), avocado, queso asadero

and a house green salsa.
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Burritos
Street Burrito      $12.25Stuffed with chicken, ground beef, rice, and beans.Topped with chopped steak, salsa ranchera, cheese dip,and sour cream. 

Burrito Fajitas      $12.50Choose between steak or grilled chicken, beans, onion,green pepper, and tomato. Topped with lettuce, tomato,and cheese dip. 

Burrito Cholula      $11.25Choose ground beef or shredded chicken, toppedwith cheese dip, burrito sauce, lettuce, tomato,and sour cream. Served with rice and beans.
Burrito California     $12.50Steak or grilled chicken, stuffed with rice, beans,guacamole, sour cream, house special sauce, and cheese dip. 

Nacho Cheese Burrito     $6.25Ground beef, topped with cheese dip, and burrito sauce.  
Burrito Poblano      $11.50Stuffed with grilled chicken, shrimp, and bacon.Topped with cheese dip, and cilantro. Served with rice. 
Hot & Spicy Burrito     $11.75Stuffed with chicken, ground beef, rice, and beans.Topped with chopped steak, salsa ranchera, cheese dip, and sour cream.

Seafood /
Platillos del Mar

Shrimp Cocktail      $16.75Served with avocado, pico, ketchup, hot sauce,lime and crackers. 

Camarones a la Diabla     $16.75Grilled shrimp served on a bed of tomatoes, sliced onions,and chipotle peppers. Served with rice and salad. 
Mojarra       $15.75Deep-fried whole tilapia. Served with rice, lettuce,cucumber and avocado slices.
Shrimp Fajitas Quesadilla    $13.75Stuffed with shrimp, onion, green pepper, tomato,beans,and shredded cheese. Served with lettuce,tomato and sour cream.

Shrimp Chimichanga     $14.75Deep-fried flour tortilla stuffed with shrimp,topped with cheese dip, lettuce, pico, guacamole,and sour cream. Served with rice and beans. 
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Mixed Specials 
Arroz con Pollo     $11.50

Grilled chicken, served with rice and topped

with cheese dip. 

Carnitas     $13.75

Mexican style pulled pork served with rice,

beans, lettuce, tomato, onions, guacamole,

and flour or corn tortillas. 

Chimichanga     $11.50

Deep-fried flour tortilla stuffed with your

choice of ground beef or shredded chicken,

topped with cheese dip, lettuce, guacamole,

pico, and sour cream. Served with rice and beans. 

Fajita Chimichanga    $13.75

Deep-fried flour tortilla stuffed with steak

or grilled chicken, onion, green pepper, and

tomato. Served with rice, beans, lettuce, pico,

guacamole and sour cream.

Taquitos Mexicanos    $11.50

Five rolled-up corn tortillas, stuffed with ground

beef or shredded chicken. Served with lettuce,

pico, guacamole, and sour cream.

La Feria      $14.75

Grilled chicken strips and shrimp, topped with

cheese dip, and served with rice and flour tortillas. 

Fajitas Quesadilla    $12.50

Choose steak or grilled chicken, onion,

green pepper, tomato, beans, and cheese dip.

Serve with lettuce, tomato and sour cream. 

Pollo Fiesta     $13.50

Grilled chicken, chorizo (Mexican sausage),

topped with cheese dip and served with rice

and tortillas. 

Pollo Loco     $12.50

Grilled chicken breast in a special house sauce.

Served with rice, beans, lettuce, tomato,

and sour cream. 

Pollo Poblano     $12.50

Grilled chicken cooked with chipotle peppers,

onion, green bell pepper, topped with cheese

dip and served with rice. 

House Steak /
Steak de la Casa

Arroz con Carne     $12.50

Steak strips served with rice and topped with cheese dip.

Carne Asada     $15.75

Steak served with rice, beans, lettuce, pico, guacamole

and flour or corn tortillas. 

Steak de la Casa     $14.75

T-Bone steak. Served with rice, beans and fries.

Steak Mexicano     $16.75

T-bone steak topped with onion, green pepper

and tomato. Served with rice, beans, flour or corn tortillas.  

Chile Colorado     $13.75

Steak with Ranchero sauce. Served with rice, beans

 and flour or corn tortillas. 
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Dinner
Combinations

$11.50

Substitute red sauce for cheese dip +$1.99
1. One burrito, one enchilada, rice and beans.2. One chalupa, one tostada, and one taco.3. One chile relleno, one burrito, and rice.4. One chile relleno, one taco, and rice.5. One taco, one burrito, and one cheese enchilada.6. One taco, one burrito, rice and beans.7. Two burritos, rice and beans.

8. One burrito, one tamale, rice, and beans.9. One tostada, one enchilada, rice and beans.10. One taco, one tamale, and one burrito.11. One taco, one enchilada, and one beef chimichanga.12. One enchilada, one taco, and one chile relleno.13. Two tacos, one enchilada, and chili with beef. 14. One taco, two enchiladas, and rice.
15. One burrito, one taco, and one enchilada.16. Two tacos, rice and beans.
17. One enchilada, one tamale, rice and beans.18. One enchilada, one taco, rice and beans.19. Two enchiladas, rice and beans.
20. One beef burrito, one enchilada, and one tamale.21. One chicken chimichanga, one taco and rice.

Vegetarian
Combinations

$10.50

A. One chalupa, one cheese enchilada, and 
choice of rice or beans.

B. One bean burrito, one cheese enchilada, one bean tostada, and nacho cheese.C. One bean burrito, one cheese quesadilla, and one chalupa. 
D. Two potato enchiladas, rice and beans.
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Kid’s menu /
Menú de niños

$5.25

For children 12 and under. Other ages, add +$1.00

Taco
Choose one meat. Served with rice and beans.

Grilled Cheese
Served with fries

Burrito 
Choose one meat. Served with rice and beans.

Cheeseburger 
Served with fries.

Corn Dog 
Served with fries.

Kids Arroz con Pollo or Carne   $8.50

Choose steak or grilled chicken.

Served with rice and topped with cheese dip.

Taco Salad     $6.25

Choose ground beef or shredded chicken.

Filled with lettuce, tomato, sour cream, cheese dip

and shredded cheese.

Desserts /
Postres

Flan     $4.25

Chimicheesecake    $5.00

Churros      $5.00

Fried ice cream     $4.99
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Arroz con pollo or Arroz con carne (steak)   $9.50Chunks of chicken or grilled steak, served with riceand topped with cheese dip

Tacos       $7.25Two ground beef or shredded chicken tacos,and your choice of rice or beans.
Burrito      $9.50One burrito (choose steak or grilled chicken).Topped with cheese dip and served with rice.
Burrito Cholula     $8.99Choose ground beef or shredded chicken, toppedwith cheese dip, lettuce, tomato, and sour cream.Served with rice.

Quesadilla Regular    $8.99Choose one ground beef or shredded chickenquesadilla, rice or beans.

Quesadilla Rellena    $9.25A flour tortilla stuffed with ground beef or shreddedchicken, beans, and shredded cheese. Served withlettuce, tomato, guacamole and sour cream. 
Fajita Quesadilla     $11.25A flour tortilla stuffed with ground beef or shreddedchicken, beans, onions, green bell pepper, tomato,and shredded cheese. Served with lettuce, tomatoand sour cream.

Speedy Gonzales    $8.99One taco and one enchilada. Served with rice or beans. 
Chimichanga     $9.50Deep-fried flour tortilla stuffed with your choice ofground beef or shredded chicken, topped with cheese dip,lettuce, pico, and sour cream. Served with rice.
Taquitos Mexicanos    $9.75Three rolled-up corn tortillas, filled with ground beefor shredded chicken, then deep-fried to golden brown.Served with rice, beans, lettuce, pico, guacamole,and sour cream.

Fajitas      $11.50Steak or grilled chicken, sautéed onion, green pepper,and tomato. Served with rice, beans, lettuce, pico,guacamole, sour cream, and corn or flour tortillas. 
Taco Salad     $9.75A crispy flour tortilla bowl filled with ground beefor shredded chicken, cheese dip, lettuce, tomato,shredded cheese and sour cream. 

Lunch Specials
Monday – Saturday 11:00am to 2:00pmAny other time add $2.00. Substitute red sauce for cheese dip +$1.99. Any lunch special can be made with ground beef, shredded chicken, beans or cheese.
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Soft Drinks
and more

 $3.25

Milk      $3.00

Pink Limonade    $3.25

Sweet Tea     $3.99

(raspberry, strawberry, peach or mango) 

Jarritos      $3.25

(ask for availability)

Aguas frescas (No refill):    $5.25 

Horchata, Jamaica and  Tamarindo 


